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Price
3.91 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: A255G0
50.00
2.62% (0.10) |
40.00 "
DEO000A255G02 n
H20 ’
Tradegate 30.00 \
EUR
Utilities
SDES 20.00
114 EUR
GERMANY DAX
10.00
3.71 EUR (840)
4.11 EUR (760)

4.01 EUR
4.11 EUR
3.82 EUR
3.81 EUR
3.9212 EUR
8,278
32,459.72
28

25

Sy

2021

2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A255G02&ID_NOTATION=310462784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A255G02&ID_NOTATION=310462784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c58c392f341788ffbb2da7aff1dabfcc43b64b55dc6a305077d8d6ccc37bc070&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5847f0e0648ff7b72&time=1729438294&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa066c53140fcd93f94b4e2cd1c75e95b87f191ab82f18174c935209569a2456&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=29d9470a3523df9f1&time=1729438294&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e26aa85ce9b8f92ac88f1ecc72b9f049c7a9483295655028c06c6a77587c9298&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=be745907d718ed2d2&time=1729438294&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=639eb5ce210ffe4051196d95e94c0e36a1dc585871103050e7f8c0c2f67080ac&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec09730b954f86f89&time=1729438294&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b361e4d23cf9e2831382c0a293cfe35a6fd394fada38dc420e074614c6da91bc&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b22a7d464c1327bf&time=1729438294&tool=RSC

ENAPTER AG

Details
2024/10/18 22:26:44 5y
Price
3.91 EUR 50.00
Difference (] 2.62% (0.10) l
General attributes 40.00 "
ISIN DE000A255G02 n
Symbol H20 ’
Exchange Tradegate 30.00 \
Currency EUR K h |I||
Sector Utilities W g
Security type Stock 20.00 r \
Market cap (m) 114 EUR Wl
Benchmark GERMANY DAX By »1\/*“1,'
10.00 ,\V‘N‘\‘\AJ\
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.71 EUR (840) "‘m“_,u_\
Ask (Ask size) 4.11 EUR (760)
Open 4.01 EUR 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 4.11 EUR
Low 3.82 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.81 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3.9212 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8,278
Trading volume 32,459.72 Price data
Number of trades 28 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.89 EUR (7,561)
Last size 25 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.19 EUR (6,464)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.21 EUR (7,925)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.09 EUR (6,933)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 10.10 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) -25.38% -64.23% -85.45% YTD Low | date 3.52 EUR (2024/08/06)
Perf (abs.) -1.35 713 -23.32 52 Weeks High | date 11.45 EUR (2023/10/31)
Beta 0.21 0.13 0.40 52 Weeks Low | date 3.52 EUR (2024/08/06)

Volatility ~ 49.06 54.45 49.01
Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Xetra 2024/10/18 17:36 3.92 EUR 0.15 91
Tradegate 2024/10/18 22:26 3.91 EUR 0.03 28
Stuttgart 2024/10/18 17:15 3.93 EUR 0.00 9
Munich 2024/10/18 08:07 3.81 EUR 0.00 2
Hamburg 2024/10/18 08:16 3.81 EUR 0.00 1
Frankfurt 2024/10/18 16:36 4.02 EUR 0.02 5
Duesseldorf ~ 2024/10/18 19:30 3.80 EUR 0.00 7
Berlin 2024/10/18 08:04 3.81 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=310462784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310147144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283814859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303815706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283098306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283114568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343371381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283098327

ENAPTER AG

Company profile

Company Logo
@ Enapter

Contact Details
ENAPTER AG

Reinhardtstrasse 35 - 10117 Heidelberg
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: info@enapterag.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jirgen Chairman of Managing
Laakmann Board

Gerrit Member of Executive
Kaufhold Committee

lvan Gruber Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Armin Steiner Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Christof Member of Supervisory
Wetter Board
Ragnar Member of Supervisory
Kruse Board
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